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H-Frame Load Capacities




TekSpan 80mm Profile TekSpAn’

v

Frame Single Load Double Load Treble Load Distributed
Width 1xF1 2xF2 3xF3 Load
500mm 23.03kN 17.28kN 11.52kN 92.12kN/m
750mm 15.35kN 11.51kN 7.68kN 40.91kN/m
1000mm 11.50kN 8.63kN 5.75kN 22.99kN/m
1250mm 9.19kN 6.89kN 4.60kN 14.70kN/m
1500mm 7.64kN 5.73kN 3.82kN 10.19kN/m
1750mm 6.54kN 4.91kN 3.27kN 7.47kN/m
2000mm 5.71kN 4.28kN 2.86kN 5.71kN/m
2250mm 5.06kN 3.73kN 2.53kN 4.50kN/m
2500mm 4.55kN 3.01kN 2.16kN 3.28kN/m
2750mm 4.12kN 2.47kN 1.78kN 2.45kN/m
3000mm 3.52kN 2.07kN 1.48kN 1.88kN/m 1kN = 101.97kg

www.tekspan.co.uk




TekSpan 100mm Profile

TekSpAn

Frame

Width

500mm

750mm

1000mm
1250mm
1500mm
1750mm
2000mm
2250mm
2500mm
2750mm
3000mm

www.tekspan.co.uk

Single Load
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Double Load
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Distributed
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1kN = 101.97kg
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Always check loadings with a qualified engineer



